ABOERADIO #42
00:00:00 - 01:06:31

cktrl - zero (ft. Mereba)

Pa Salieu - Shining (Ft. Tay Ilwar & Zlatan)
Tems - Found (Ft. Brent Faiyaz)

reggie - AVALANCHE (FEAT. SMINO)
Cousin Stizz - Say Dat

Teezo Touchdown - Mid

Baby Keem - first order of business
ASAP Mob - Raf

MC Rick - CARNACRAL

. Drew - Peek a Boo (Xica da Silva)

. sam gellaitry - dissieness

. Juls - Normal (Ft. Kojey Radical)

. Dips & Lo-Wu - Take Off (Instrumental)

. Prince Kaybee - Gugulethu

. TAHHH - Kelis - Millionaire (Edit)

. Buraka Som Sistema - Yah (Ft. Petty)

. SAY3 - Innocent Bystanders

. AyChibs - NChibs-17

. Duncan gerow - Whitney Houston + Craig David = Its not right but its okay
. Forest_Fire - Change ya mind (w/ Styles Davis)

. KMB - RIDE N BLOW

. Lvusm -Imcu 12

. KNVL - FOUNTAINS (KNVL'S RAINY DAY AMAPIANO EDIT)
. LoVibe. - Make U Happy

. Remi Oz - Sam Wills - Overthinking Of You (Edit)

. Forest_Fire - always luv

. Baby Keem - lost souls (Ft. Brent Faiyaz)

. AyChibs x Careless - Method (unreleased)

. TEK.LUN - pink pantheress but Jazzy

Yomi Bello
01:06:31 - 01:24:08

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Niniola - Maradona

Swae Lee - Won't Be Late (Ft. Drake)
Sona - Kanda

Teni - Askayama

BOJ x Skepta x Teezee - Like 2 Party
Rema - Soundgasm

Santi - Sparky

Burna Boy - Ye

Savvv Guestmix
01:24:08 - 01:59:25

38.
39.

KAYTRANADA (Feat. Shay Lia) - LEAVE ME ALONE
Phony Ppl - End of The niGht.



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Anderson .Paak - Lite Weight

Beyoncé - Blow

Blxst - Nothin 2 Somethin

Jeffery Dang - Fkin Around x The Boy is Mine
MXTT HXLL - Wouldn't Get Far

Domo Genesis (Feat. Anderson .Paak) - Dapper
Snoop Dogg - Signs (Jinbo edit)

Goldlink (Feat. Jazmine Sullivan) - Meditation
Sicstyle - Love Come Down

Magic Flowers - Magic Drum Machine

Michael Jackson - Rock With You (Eric Di Boogie Edit)
Justin Timberlake - Last Night

Lemon Pepper Bounce - Austin Marc

N.E.R.D. - Run to the Sun

HYALYTE - Watch The Throne

Playboi Carti - Half&Half

pinkpantheress - Pain

Phabo - ATL

Jack Harlow (Feat. Bryson Tiller) - THRU THE NIGHT
Lil Uzi Vert - 20 Mins

Aaliyah - One in a Million

Nascent - Lock it Up

Ari Lennox - Broke

Drake - TSU



